QIAGEN NV

QIAGEN NV
ISIN:  NL0015001WM6

WKN: N72482149

Prehled
10.07.2024 16:54:11
Cena
40,66 USD
Zména (2] 1,50% (0,60)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN NL0015001WM6
Symbol QGEN
Burza NYSE
Ména UsSD
Sektor Chemical /
Pharmaceutical / Health
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 8.218 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM
EXCHANGES INDEX
Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena

Max

Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi
den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures
Souvisejici Opce

CESKAS

spofitelna

40,65 USD
(200)

40,67 USD
(100)

40,60 USD
40,82 USD
40,53 USD
40,06 USD

40,664285
usb

140.988
5.733.314,61
2.075

100
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60.00
55.00
50.00
45.00

¥
40.00 ||
35.00 ‘

30.00 i

25.00
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2021 2022

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Analyzy a prognoézy

Sektory | Z trhii
Datum
21.06.2024
14.06.2024
29.05.2024
26.04.2024
03.04.2024

R
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Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14348734,157078253,232686109
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0015001WM6&ID_NOTATION=244748
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0015001WM6&ID_NOTATION=244748
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0774e093e9437e47f3afbb69f4d9696654ba24c703f3ff4db28c99f1f3fabe0&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eb3e81596bc2d652c&time=1720710618&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=274b9c17f442228d75fb79c4a911c2c48777ffd15742dd15cc0c6b132c34c0c4&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5b7a506ff2e5cf93f&time=1720710618&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e1c8f30f9a4c259006fd77ef58932580483854a94f57afc4f77016ae0dbdae2&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=49b22f5288e108f24&time=1720710618&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df59ef00c76fe8ef9847bb0e824e5e3bf4af1a04f574f2e1e0464c205529508c&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=46ad001211769cb24&time=1720710618&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=193dfb9b7bcd3e78cb825b66774196f9b61e3944308d865d02ad504cb122b344&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=12094fda142251a6d&time=1720710618&tool=RSC
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NL0015001WM6-2024-07-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNL0015001WM6

QIAGEN NV

Detaily

10.07.2024 16:54:11

Cena
40,66 USD

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

1,50% (0,60)

ISIN NL0O015001WM6
Symbol QGEN
Burza NYSE
Ména uUsD
Sektor Chemical /
Pharmaceutical / Health
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 8.218 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM
EXCHANGES INDEX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 40,65 USD
(200)
Prodej (Castka) 40,67 USD
(100)
Oteviraci cena 40,60 USD
Max 40,82 USD
Min 40,53 USD
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 40,06 USD
den)
Cena vazena 40,664285
obchodovanym objemem uUsD
Objem (kusy) 140.988
Obchodovany objem 5.733.314,61
Pocet obchodt 2.075
Posledni zobchodovany 100
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) -13,51% -12,89% -23,08%
Vykonn. -6,26 -5,93 -12,02
(abs.)
Beta 0,63 0,58 0,50
Volatilita 23,06 21,99 23,25
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy

2023

2024

40,54 USD (726.639
42,54 USD (970.759
42,81 USD (1.006.303
43,26 USD (1.165.137
47,29 USD (09.01.2024
39,03 USD (18.04.2024
49,18 USD (27.07.2023
35,81 USD (30.10.2023

= O DD D=

Obchodovany Pocet

Burza [ Datum Cas Cena

Xetra 10.07.2024 16:52 37,57 EUR
Vienna Stock Exchange 10.07.2024 15:30 37,51 EUR
Tradegate 10.07.2024 16:43 37,595 EUR
Stuttgart 10.07.2024 16:50 37,59 EUR
SIX Swiss Exchange 28.06.2019 17:35 39,45 CHF
NYSE 10.07.2024 16:54 40,66 USD
Munich 10.07.2024 08:01 37,085 EUR
London Stock Exchange 09.07.2024 17:30 43,54 EUR

objem (mil.) obchodu
9,70 2.641
0,00 4
0,10 26
0,02 98
0,00 1
5,73 2.075
0,00 1
0,00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=244748
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244747
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085619
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385962
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11614
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588544
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11613
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19946005

QIAGEN NV

European Trade Reporting

Hanover 10.07.2024 08:16 36,93 EUR 0,00 1
Hamburg 10.07.2024 08:16 36,93 EUR 0,00 1
Frankfurt 10.07.2024 16:06 37,575 EUR 0,04 5

1

Euronext Milan MTF Trading 08.04.2024 18:55 39,18 EUR 0,00
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global  09.07.2024 17:44 36,85 EUR 0,00 8
Equity Market

Duesseldorf 10.07.2024 16:32 37,605 EUR 0,00 4
Berlin 10.07.2024 08:01 36,775 EUR 0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19946005
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1915384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11612
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244749
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440212715
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440212715
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907029
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907029
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11617
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11611

QIAGEN NV

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

QIAGEN

Kontakty
QIAGEN NV

Hulsterweg 82 - 5912 PL Venlo
Telefon:+31-77-355-66-00
Fax:+

E-mail:giagen@qiagen.com

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: QIAGEN NV
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Profil spole¢nosti

QIAGEN NV is a holding company, which engages in the provision of Sample to Insight
solutions that enable customers to gain valuable molecular insights from samples containing
the building blocks of life. The company sample technologies isolate and process DNA,
RNA, and proteins from blood, tissue, and other materials. The firm assay technologies
make these biomolecules visible and ready for analysis. Its bioinformatics software and
knowledge bases interpret data to report relevant, actionable insights. The company was
founded by Detlev H. Riesner and Metin Colpan on April 29, 1996, and is headquartered in
Venlo, the Netherlands.
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Chairman of Managing
Board
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Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spolec¢nosti

Lawrence
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Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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Board
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Board
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Board
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mailto:qiagen@qiagen.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NL0015001WM6-2024-07-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNL0015001WM6
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